Quilt size: 80” x 96” (2.03m x 2.44m) Skill Level: Intermediate
Stellar Quilt
Designed by Janet Rae Nesbitt of One Sister
Flossie’s Flowers
by Janet Rae Nesbitt
Henry Glass & Co. Inc.
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.henryglassfabrics.net
3369-88
Large Botanical Tonal
Red
3370-88
Floral Stripes
Red
3371-88
Calicos
Red
3375-88
Pressed Leaves
Red
3377-88
Mixed Media
Red
3381Y-88
Space Dyed Plaid
Red
3383Y-44
Mini Windows Plaid
Cream
3384Y-88
Itty Bitty Plaid
Red
3385Y-44
Ombre Plaid
Cream
3386Y-84
Glen Plaid
Red Cream
3387Y-88*
Window Pane Plaid
Red
3390Y-88
Batten Board Stripe
Red
Scraps or 10” Squares from
both collections
2769-88
One Sister Basics
Red
Assorted Creams
Linen Closet
Assorted Creams
Stellar Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 3369-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3370-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3371-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3375-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3377-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FROM ONE SISTER YARN DYES
 3381Y-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3383Y-44 1/3 yds 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3384Y-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3385Y-44 1/3 yds 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3386Y-84 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3387Y-88* 1 1/4 yds 1.14m 1 bolt 2 bolts
 3390Y-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
ADDITIONAL FABRICS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THE CENTER STAR
10" Squares in Both Collections 1 1/2 yds 1.37m 1 bolt 2 bolts
OTHER BASICS REQUIRED
 2769-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Assorted Creams
(5 2/3 yards of light-
colored cream fabric
are required)
2769-30, 2619-36,
2620-30, 2621-30,
2622-30, 2623-30,
3067-30, 3068-34,
3069-30, 3070-30,
3071-30, 3072-30,
3072-34, 3073-30,
3074-30, 8570-33,
8572-33
5 2/3 yds 5.18m 3 bolts 5 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
3386Y-84 8 2/3 yds 7.92m 4 bolts 8 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Stellar Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 3369-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3370-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3371-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3375-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3377-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
FROM ONE SISTER YARN DYES
 3381Y-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3383Y-44 1/3 yds 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3384Y-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3385Y-44 1/3 yds 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3386Y-84 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3387Y-88* 1 1/4 yds 1.14m 1 bolt 2 bolts
 3390Y-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
ADDITIONAL FABRICS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THE CENTER STAR
10" Squares in Both Collections 1 1/2 yds 1.37m 1 bolt 2 bolts
OTHER BASICS REQUIRED
 2769-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Assorted Creams
(5 2/3 yards of light-
colored cream fabric
are required)
2769-30, 2619-36,
2620-30, 2621-30,
2622-30, 2623-30,
3067-30, 3068-34,
3069-30, 3070-30,
3071-30, 3072-30,
3072-34, 3073-30,
3074-30, 8570-33,
8572-33
5 2/3 yds 5.18m 3 bolts 5 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
3386Y-84 8 2/3 yds 7.92m 4 bolts 8 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.